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e No. 27 1 -28F4E HF 4x100m ZY—YL— BRE
I8 chER 6% 3:55.79  Z—# EHIfE. BH WE. EH LB, A ME EE (2024)
=EoEk 4:08.94 A HEBAR-AIL MR- /NE (2013)
TR /K F—L& FE RT) ERES
50m 100m
1 1/5 - IEER# thig 5:06. 53
MARMHEZE 2  (0.78) 3376 1:10.52  1:10.52
eE BFE i1 (+0.28) 39.72  1:26.42  2:36.94
qHE FHF i1 (+0.57) 38.75 1:19.66  3:56.60
NI i 12 (+0.14) 32.75  1:09.93  5:06.53
2 1/4 #®-K2ZH theg 5:12.25
=RE¥EARE 2 (0.91) 38.83  1:23.67  1:23.67
=iE HWE 2  (+0.17) 35.03  1:13.97  2:37.64
o Fi di2  (+0.87) 38.54  1:22.95  4:00.59
N WE 2 (+0.54) 34.09 1:11.66  5:12.25
3 1/3 ®-=XK g 5:14. 62
Fho< L 1 (0.71) 31.90  1:09.79  1:09.79
AR = 2 (+0.33) 39.15  1:25.86  2:35.65
S HBE i1 (+0.27) 38.41 1:22.35  3:58.00
£82 T 12 (+0.41) 36.09 1:16.62  5:14.62
4 1/6 Br-3&®O g 5:19. 51
SV E ETE 2 (0.66) 38.58  1:24.21  1:24.21
AR R 1 (+0.19) 38.49  1:18.73  2:42.94
B Ex: 1 (+0.01) 37.62  1:23.36  4:06.30
AR OHE 1 (+0.54) 34.35  1:13.21  5:19.51
5 1/7 & - U5 the 5:25.30
I M 1 (0.80) 39.70  1:25.72  1:25.72
=iE IDEE 2  (+0.12) 40.16  1:25.27  2:50.99
JNFEHFEE A ) 40.49  1:24.17  4:15.16
Rk WF 1 (+0.69) 33.83  1:10.14  5:25.30
6 1/2 & - =B theg 5:25.95
HFE =B 1 (0.93) 38.26  1:18.73  1:18.73
e N STE: 2 (+0.62) 40.58  1:24.79  2:43.52
T FEE 1 (+0.33) 37.54  1:22.08  4:05.60
B/l EE i1 (+0.42) 38.07 1:20.35 5:25.95
7 1/1 BR-ES & 5:33.49
AN R 2 (0.86) 3478 1:12.78  1:12.78
HE [HF 2 (+0.60) 35.69  1:17.76  2:30.54
Pk HhiE F2  (+0.73) 38.10  1:20.97  3:51.51
WFT EA 1 (+0.63) 45.55  1:41.98  5:33.49
8 1/8 #-MF4£H g 5:42.95
HAX T4 2 (0.88) 34.86 1:14.33  1:14.33
(234 24 1 (+0.45) 37.79  1:19.92  2:34.25
A 1= 1 (+0.83) 39.41  1:30.48  4:04.73
=i = 1 (+0.56) 45.10  1:38.22  5:42.95
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